
       2013 Bald Mountain 10K 

                  Camp Hydaway, VA April 27, 2013 8:00am 

Place Name                Ag S City            St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == = =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Doug Cubbage        33 M Lynchburg       VA   43:06  6:58  

    2 Alex Johansson      19 M Conroe          TX   43:53  7:05  

    3 Hunter Burdette     19 M Nitro           WV   46:26  7:30  

    4 Darrell Wargo       44 M Lynchburg       VA   46:47  7:33  

    5 Jonathan Penn       21 M Lynchburg       VA   47:18  7:38  

    6 Matthias Dailey     22 M Lynchburg       VA   47:55  7:44  

    7 Samantha Schreiber  15 F Gladys          VA   48:11  7:47  

    8 Marshall Roberts    43 M Lynchburg       VA   48:16  7:48  

    9 Ben Phenicie        20 M Harrisburg      PA   50:42  8:11  

   10 Nathan Lee          20 M Lynchburg       VA   51:35  8:20  

   11 Chris Brubaker      26 M Lynchburg       VA   51:36  8:20  

   12 Devante Lewis       20 M Lynchburg       VA   51:38  8:20  

   13 Elizabeth Vernon    18 F Forest          VA   52:06  8:25  

   14 Sabrina Bunn        20 F Lynchburg       VA   52:36  8:30  

   15 Zackary karr        21 M Lynchburg       VA   53:19  8:36  

   16 Tim Talley          25 M Lynchburg       VA   53:26  8:38  

   17 Mike Mitchell       56 M Lynchburg       VA   54:31  8:48  

   18 Jessica Parrish     24 F Lynchburg       VA   54:33  8:48  

   19 Dave Civis          56 M Forest          VA   55:21  8:56  

   20 Shelley Stephens    38 F Evington        VA   55:45  9:00  

   21 Jeff Coleman        42 M forest          VA   55:55  9:02  



   22 Joel Gibson         29 M Lynchburg       VA   56:11  9:04  

   23 Josiah Williams     19 M Narvon          PA   56:22  9:06  

   24 Daniel Schmidt      26 M Blacksburg      VA   56:29  9:07  

   25 Matthew Hopely      25 M Lynchburg       VA   57:12  9:14  

   26 Rick Foster         41 M Lynchburg       VA   57:25  9:16  

   27 Lance Knight        57 M Lynchburg       VA   57:42  9:19  

   28 Katie Bigham        35 F Concord         VA   58:25  9:26  

   29 Tara Nunley         33 F Lynchburg       VA   58:53  9:30  

   30 Joseph Williamson   19 M Belleville      MI   58:59  9:31  

   31 Nicole Mink         28 F Lynchburg       VA   59:09  9:33  

   32 Bill Hutter         60 M Lynchburg       VA   59:35  9:37  

   33 Hannah Vernon       20 F Forest          VA 1:00:10  9:43  

   34 Charles Falls       54 M Lynchburg       VA 1:00:26  9:45  

   35 Emily Gordon        21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:00:46  9:49  

   36 Craig Miller        60 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:38  9:57  

   37 Christopher Cannon  22 M Manassas        VA 1:01:41  9:57  

   38 Dan Garcia          25 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:42  9:58  

   39 Darin Bowers        52 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:45  9:58  

   40 James Cote          22 M Lynchburg       VA 1:03:51 10:18  

   41 Kathleen Schreiber  19 F Gladys          VA 1:04:18 10:23  

   42 Danielle Gordy      19 F Baltimore       MD 1:04:22 10:23  

   43 Cody Wilson         25 M Lynchburg       VA 1:04:27 10:24  

   44 Jonathan Moquin     25 M Lynchrbug       VA 1:04:28 10:24  

   45 Kevin MacIntyre     19 M lynchburg       VA 1:04:44 10:27  

   46 Joshua Frejosky     38 M Lynchburg       VA 1:04:44 10:27  



   47 David King          20 M Harrisburg      PA 1:05:14 10:32  

   48 Andrew Yates        20 M Goode           VA 1:06:12 10:41  

   49 Cameron Jesalva     20 M Waynesboro      VA 1:06:13 10:41  

   50 Lauren Dunnavant    19 F Berlin Hts      OH 1:06:17 10:42  

   51 Deborah Grishaw     41 F Forest          VA 1:06:18 10:42  

   52 Jonathan Watson     29 M Appomattox      VA 1:07:07 10:50  

   53 Eric Jennings       42 M Forest          VA 1:07:21 10:52  

   54 Elaine Maddy        44 F RUSTBURG        VA 1:07:50 10:57  

   55 Taylor Payne        18 F Jufair             1:08:10 11:00  

   56 Elizabeth Kemmerer  19 F Lynchburg       VA 1:08:39 11:05  

   57 Natalie Smith       27 F Knoxville       TN 1:08:41 11:05  

   58 Linda Branch        19 F Lynchburg       VA 1:08:42 11:05  

   59 Sarah Powell        26 F Franklin        TN 1:08:43 11:05  

   60 Amber Harrison      18 F Clarkston       MI 1:08:44 11:06  

   61 Andy Moore          34 M Forest          VA 1:10:26 11:22  

   62 Jean Turner         43 F Amherst         VA 1:10:48 11:26  

   63 Sonia Kim           28 F Lynchburg       VA 1:11:06 11:29  

   64 Linda Schmidt       53 F Forest          VA 1:11:38 11:34  

   65 Megan Den Bleyker   19 F Bayville        NJ 1:12:12 11:39  

   66 Elizabeth Magill    22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:12:12 11:39  

   67 Cheryl Noegel       50 F Lynchburg       VA 1:12:48 11:45  

   68 Loren Philbrook     19 F Cumming         GA 1:13:45 11:54  

   69 Sarah Fero          20 F Lynchburg       VA 1:13:55 11:56  

   70 Ava Rupert          48 F Forest          VA 1:14:07 11:58  

   71 Beverly Schreiber   50 F Gladys          VA 1:14:27 12:01  



   72 Anna Clark          19 F Lynchburg       VA 1:15:28 12:11  

   73 Carrie Doron        21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:15:54 12:15  

   74 Kim Jacobs          41 F Forest          VA 1:16:22 12:20  

   75 Lisa Moore          50 F Altavista       VA 1:17:48 12:33  

   76 Elyse Klink         22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:18:02 12:36  

   77 Kiersten Pikarsky   22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:18:06 12:36  

   78 Madison Hartley     22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:18:25 12:39  

   79 Brian Noegel        52 M Lynchburg       VA 1:19:11 12:47  

   80 Courtney Woolfolk   20 F Bumpass         VA 1:28:07 14:13  

   81 David Zobel         31 M Lynchburg       VA 1:28:08 14:13  

   82 Josiah Henderson    23 M Lynchburg       VA 1:28:14 14:14  

   83 Allison Janiec      19 F Fredericksburg  VA 1:28:15 14:15  

   84 Joy Strout          51 F Lynchburg       VA 1:30:35 14:37  

   85 Glenn Meyer         57 M Lynchburg       VA 1:32:08 14:52  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                          2013 Bald Mountain 10K 

                  Camp Hydaway, VA April 27, 2013 8:00am 

 

              ********** MALE 10K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Doug Cubbage        33 Lynchburg          VA   43:06  6:58  

    2 Alex Johansson      19 Conroe             TX   43:53  7:05  

    3 Hunter Burdette     19 Nitro              WV   46:26  7:30  

             

             ********** FEMALE 10K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Samantha Schreiber  15 Gladys             VA   48:11  7:47  

    2 Elizabeth Vernon    18 Forest             VA   52:06  8:25  

    3 Sabrina Bunn        20 Lynchburg          VA   52:36  8:30  

 

         

 

 

 

 

 



   ********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Darrell Wargo       44 Lynchburg          VA   46:47  7:33  

 

          ********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Deborah Grishaw     41 Forest             VA 1:06:18 10:42  

                           

    MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

                          No Entries 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

                          No Entries   

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    23 Josiah Williams     19 Narvon                         PA   56:22  

    2    30 Joseph Williamson   19 Belleville                     MI   58:59  

    3    45 Kevin MacIntyre     19 lynchburg                      VA 1:04:44  

                         

    FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    41 Kathleen Schreiber  19 Gladys                         VA 1:04:18  

    2    42 Danielle Gordy      19 Baltimore                      MD 1:04:22  

    3    50 Lauren Dunnavant    19 Berlin Hts                     OH 1:06:17  



    4    55 Taylor Payne        18 Jufair                            1:08:10  

    5    56 Elizabeth Kemmerer  19 Lynchburg                      VA 1:08:39  

    6    58 Linda Branch        19 Lynchburg                      VA 1:08:42  

    7    60 Amber Harrison      18 Clarkston                      MI 1:08:44  

    8    65 Megan Den Bleyker   19 Bayville                       NJ 1:12:12  

    9    68 Loren Philbrook     19 Cumming                        GA 1:13:45  

   10    72 Anna Clark          19 Lynchburg                      VA 1:15:28  

   11    83 Allison Janiec      19 Fredericksburg                 VA 1:28:15  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     5 Jonathan Penn       21 Lynchburg                      VA   47:18  

    2     6 Matthias Dailey     22 Lynchburg                      VA   47:55  

    3     9 Ben Phenicie        20 Harrisburg                     PA   50:42  

    4    10 Nathan Lee          20 Lynchburg                      VA   51:35  

    5    11 Chris Brubaker      26 Lynchburg                      VA   51:36  

    6    12 Devante Lewis       20 Lynchburg                      VA   51:38  

    7    15 Zackary karr        21 Lynchburg                      VA   53:19  

    8    16 Tim Talley          25 Lynchburg                      VA   53:26  

    9    22 Joel Gibson         29 Lynchburg                      VA   56:11  

   10    24 Daniel Schmidt      26 Blacksburg                     VA   56:29  

   11    25 Matthew Hopely      25 Lynchburg                      VA   57:12  

   12    37 Christopher Cannon  22 Manassas                       VA 1:01:41  

   13    38 Dan Garcia          25 Lynchburg                      VA 1:01:42  

   14    40 James Cote          22 Lynchburg                      VA 1:03:51  

   15    43 Cody Wilson         25 Lynchburg                      VA 1:04:27  

   16    44 Jonathan Moquin     25 Lynchrbug                      VA 1:04:28  



   17    47 David King          20 Harrisburg                     PA 1:05:14  

   18    48 Andrew Yates        20 Goode                          VA 1:06:12  

   19    49 Cameron Jesalva     20 Waynesboro                     VA 1:06:13  

   20    52 Jonathan Watson     29 Appomattox                     VA 1:07:07  

   21    82 Josiah Henderson    23 Lynchburg                      VA 1:28:14 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    18 Jessica Parrish     24 Lynchburg                      VA   54:33  

    2    31 Nicole Mink         28 Lynchburg                      VA   59:09  

    3    33 Hannah Vernon       20 Forest                         VA 1:00:10  

    4    35 Emily Gordon        21 Lynchburg                      VA 1:00:46  

    5    57 Natalie Smith       27 Knoxville                      TN 1:08:41  

    6    59 Sarah Powell        26 Franklin                       TN 1:08:43  

    7    63 Sonia Kim           28 Lynchburg                      VA 1:11:06  

    8    66 Elizabeth Magill    22 Lynchburg                      VA 1:12:12  

    9    69 Sarah Fero          20 Lynchburg                      VA 1:13:55  

   10    73 Carrie Doron        21 Lynchburg                      VA 1:15:54  

   11    76 Elyse Klink         22 Lynchburg                      VA 1:18:02  

   12    77 Kiersten Pikarsky   22 Lynchburg                      VA 1:18:06  

   13    78 Madison Hartley     22 Lynchburg                      VA 1:18:25  

   14    80 Courtney Woolfolk   20 Bumpass                        VA 1:28:07 

  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    46 Joshua Frejosky     38 Lynchburg                      VA 1:04:44  

    2    61 Andy Moore          34 Forest                         VA 1:10:26  



    3    81 David Zobel         31 Lynchburg                      VA 1:28:08 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    20 Shelley Stephens    38 Evington                       VA   55:45  

    2    28 Katie Bigham        35 Concord                        VA   58:25  

    3    29 Tara Nunley         33 Lynchburg                      VA   58:53 

  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1     8 Marshall Roberts    43 Lynchburg                      VA   48:16  

    2    21 Jeff Coleman        42 forest                         VA   55:55  

    3    26 Rick Foster         41 Lynchburg                      VA   57:25  

    4    53 Eric Jennings       42 Forest                         VA 1:07:21 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    54 Elaine Maddy        44 RUSTBURG                       VA 1:07:50  

    2    62 Jean Turner         43 Amherst                        VA 1:10:48  

    3    70 Ava Rupert          48 Forest                         VA 1:14:07  

    4    74 Kim Jacobs          41 Forest                         VA 1:16:22  

  



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    17 Mike Mitchell       56 Lynchburg                      VA   54:31  

    2    19 Dave Civis          56 Forest                         VA   55:21  

    3    27 Lance Knight        57 Lynchburg                      VA   57:42  

    4    34 Charles Falls       54 Lynchburg                      VA 1:00:26  

    5    39 Darin Bowers        52 Lynchburg                      VA 1:01:45  

    6    79 Brian Noegel        52 Lynchburg                      VA 1:19:11  

    7    85 Glenn Meyer         57 Lynchburg                      VA 1:32:08 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    64 Linda Schmidt       53 Forest                         VA 1:11:38  

    2    67 Cheryl Noegel       50 Lynchburg                      VA 1:12:48  

    3    71 Beverly Schreiber   50 Gladys                         VA 1:14:27  

    4    75 Lisa Moore          50 Altavista                      VA 1:17:48  

    5    84 Joy Strout          51 Lynchburg                      VA 1:30:35 

  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    32 Bill Hutter         60 Lynchburg                      VA   59:35  

    2    36 Craig Miller        60 Lynchburg                      VA 1:01:38 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

         No entries 


